Excel UDE Horizontal 6 Voies 6x Prises UK Passif 13A Prise
UK Filtré
Référence du produit: D13-6HF-EXL sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Caractéristiques principales
/  Avec protection contre les surtensions /  Voyants à DEL
/  Prises de type RU BS1363 /  Jusqu'à 12prises par unité
/  Choix des options d'installation

excel-networking.com
33(1). Submission obligations met under EU REACH and
UK REACH.
Regulation (EU) 2019/1021 (POPs) EU Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants —
compliant. For Great Britain, compliance is aligned with the
Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Informations concernant les reférences produits
Référence du produit Description
D13-10F-EXL UDE Excel à 10 Voies Vertical - 10X Prises Uk, Connecteur UK - Filtrée
D13-12F-EXL Excel UDE Vertical 12 Voies 12x Prises UK Passif 13A Prise UK Filtré
D13-4HF-EXL Excel UDE Horizontal 4 Voies 4x Prises UK Passif 13A Prise UK Filtré
D13-5HF-EXL Excel UDE Horizontal 5 Voies 5x Prises UK Passif 13A Prise UK Filtré
D13-6HF-EXL Excel UDE Horizontal 6 Voies 6x Prises UK Passif 13A Prise UK Filtré
D13-8F-EXL Excel UDE Horizontale 8 Vies 8x UK Prises Passives 13A Connecteur UK -
Filtrée
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 6/6 This data sheet was generated at 11:48am 26th May 2026 and is subject to change at any time.